
Championnat Régional Adultes
18 et 19/02/2023

DEPART 1

1A
BLONDEL ELISA
637215A
CHERBOURG EN COTENTIN
S1FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 9 7 25 51
3 10 10 9 29 80
4 10 9 9 28 108
5 10 10 9 29 137
6 10 10 8 28 165
7 10 10 9 29 194
8 9 9 9 27 221
9 10 9 9 28 249
10 10 10 9 29 278

Nb 10 12 Nb 9 15 Série 1: 278

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26
2 10 9 8 27 53
3 10 8 8 26 79
4 10 10 9 29 108
5 10 10 8 28 136
6 10 10 9 29 165
7 10 10 9 29 194
8 10 9 8 27 221
9 10 8 7 25 246
10 10 9 8 27 273

Nb 10 14 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 273
Total 10 26 Total 9 22 Total points 551

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Régional Adultes
18 et 19/02/2023

DEPART 1

1B
LEVADE MARIANNE
739162M
CHERBOURG EN COTENTIN
S1FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 8 27 54
3 10 9 9 28 82
4 9 8 M 17 99
5 10 9 8 27 126
6 10 9 9 28 154
7 10 9 8 27 181
8 10 9 8 27 208
9 9 8 7 24 232
10 8 8 8 24 256

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 256

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 10 9 9 28 83
4 10 8 8 26 109
5 9 9 8 26 135
6 10 10 8 28 163
7 10 9 9 28 191
8 9 9 8 26 217
9 10 9 9 28 245
10 10 9 8 27 272

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 272
Total 10 16 Total 9 25 Total points 528

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Régional Adultes
18 et 19/02/2023

DEPART 1

1C
FOUCHER CHLOE
796609E
COUTANCES
S1FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 8 7 25 49
3 10 10 8 28 77
4 10 9 M 19 96
5 8 7 6 21 117
6 10 9 8 27 144
7 9 7 7 23 167
8 9 8 7 24 191
9 8 8 7 23 214
10 9 8 7 24 238

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 238

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 8 8 25 51
3 8 8 7 23 74
4 8 7 7 22 96
5 9 9 9 27 123
6 10 9 9 28 151
7 10 9 9 28 179
8 9 8 6 23 202
9 8 7 7 22 224
10 9 7 7 23 247

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 247
Total 10 7 Total 9 18 Total points 485

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Régional Adultes
18 et 19/02/2023

DEPART 1

1D
OSMONT ALICE
916818S
ARGENCES
S1FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 8 27 54
3 9 9 9 27 81
4 10 9 7 26 107
5 10 9 7 26 133
6 10 9 8 27 160
7 10 9 8 27 187
8 10 9 7 26 213
9 10 9 8 27 240
10 10 8 8 26 266

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 266

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 8 27 55
3 10 10 9 29 84
4 10 9 9 28 112
5 10 9 8 27 139
6 10 8 M 18 157
7 10 7 M 17 174
8 10 10 9 29 203
9 9 8 8 25 228
10 10 9 9 28 256

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 256
Total 10 20 Total 9 22 Total points 522

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Régional Adultes
18 et 19/02/2023

DEPART 1

2A
BLONDEL AMELIE
679312H
NOTRE DAME DE GRAVENCHON
S1FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 8 7 24 49
3 9 8 8 25 74
4 10 10 9 29 103
5 10 9 8 27 130
6 9 8 8 25 155
7 10 9 8 27 182
8 10 9 9 28 210
9 9 8 6 23 233
10 10 9 6 25 258

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 258

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 10 8 28 54
3 9 8 7 24 78
4 9 8 7 24 102
5 10 8 7 25 127
6 10 9 8 27 154
7 10 8 8 26 180
8 10 10 7 27 207
9 9 9 9 27 234
10 9 8 8 25 259

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 259
Total 10 13 Total 9 20 Total points 517

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Régional Adultes
18 et 19/02/2023

DEPART 1

2B
MORICE JULIE
428461U
NEUFCHATEL EN BRAY
S1FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26
2 10 9 9 28 54
3 9 9 6 24 78
4 9 8 8 25 103
5 9 7 M 16 119
6 9 8 7 24 143
7 10 9 7 26 169
8 8 7 6 21 190
9 10 8 8 26 216
10 10 9 6 25 241

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 241

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 M 18 18
2 10 10 9 29 47
3 10 8 6 24 71
4 10 8 7 25 96
5 10 10 8 28 124
6 10 9 8 27 151
7 9 8 8 25 176
8 10 10 7 27 203
9 9 9 8 26 229
10 10 9 M 19 248

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 248
Total 10 16 Total 9 16 Total points 489

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Régional Adultes
18 et 19/02/2023

DEPART 1

2C
QUENEA MARIE
774108X
MERVILLE FRANCEVILLE
S1FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23
2 10 9 8 27 50
3 10 8 7 25 75
4 9 8 7 24 99
5 10 10 6 26 125
6 8 7 7 22 147
7 10 8 8 26 173
8 10 10 8 28 201
9 9 8 8 25 226
10 10 10 7 27 253

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 253

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 10 7 27 54
3 9 8 8 25 79
4 9 9 8 26 105
5 10 9 8 27 132
6 9 8 8 25 157
7 10 9 8 27 184
8 10 9 8 27 211
9 9 8 8 25 236
10 9 8 7 24 260

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 260
Total 10 15 Total 9 13 Total points 513

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Régional Adultes
18 et 19/02/2023

DEPART 1

2D
DUVAL CECILE
925577M
YVETOT
S1FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26
2 9 9 8 26 52
3 9 9 9 27 79
4 10 8 7 25 104
5 9 9 9 27 131
6 9 8 8 25 156
7 8 7 6 21 177
8 9 8 8 25 202
9 10 9 9 28 230
10 10 10 9 29 259

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 259

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 6 23 23
2 10 10 8 28 51
3 10 9 8 27 78
4 10 8 6 24 102
5 9 9 9 27 129
6 10 8 7 25 154
7 7 7 6 20 174
8 9 7 7 23 197
9 10 9 7 26 223
10 10 10 8 28 251

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 251
Total 10 14 Total 9 20 Total points 510

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Régional Adultes
18 et 19/02/2023

DEPART 1

3A
HUMBERT CECILE
849498T
LES PIEUX
S1FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 8 7 25 51
3 9 8 7 24 75
4 9 8 7 24 99
5 9 6 6 21 120
6 9 7 M 16 136
7 9 8 8 25 161
8 9 9 6 24 185
9 8 7 7 22 207
10 9 8 7 24 231

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 231

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 6 24 24
2 8 6 6 20 44
3 9 8 6 23 67
4 8 7 6 21 88
5 10 8 M 18 106
6 8 6 M 14 120
7 10 9 9 28 148
8 9 8 8 25 173
9 9 7 7 23 196
10 9 8 6 23 219

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 219
Total 10 4 Total 9 16 Total points 450

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Régional Adultes
18 et 19/02/2023

DEPART 1

3B
QUINTO JULIE
010703J
FONTENAY LE MARMION
S1FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23
2 9 M M 9 32
3 9 9 M 18 50
4 10 9 6 25 75
5 7 7 6 20 95
6 7 6 M 13 108
7 9 9 8 26 134
8 9 7 7 23 157
9 10 7 7 24 181
10 8 8 8 24 205

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 205

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 M M 8 8
2 8 6 M 14 22
3 8 8 6 22 44
4 9 6 6 21 65
5 10 8 8 26 91
6 10 9 7 26 117
7 9 8 6 23 140
8 8 8 7 23 163
9 9 9 8 26 189
10 10 10 M 20 209

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 209
Total 10 6 Total 9 12 Total points 414

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Régional Adultes
18 et 19/02/2023

DEPART 1

3C
BOUVARD CAROLINE
971824F
ROUEN ARC CLUB
S1FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 26 26
2 10 9 7 26 52
3 10 9 8 27 79
4 10 9 9 28 107
5 9 9 M 18 125
6 10 9 9 28 153
7 10 9 9 28 181
8 9 8 7 24 205
9 10 9 M 19 224
10 10 9 8 27 251

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 251

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 6 23 23
2 10 8 8 26 49
3 8 8 8 24 73
4 8 8 7 23 96
5 8 8 7 23 119
6 10 9 8 27 146
7 10 7 6 23 169
8 9 8 8 25 194
9 8 8 7 23 217
10 10 7 6 23 240

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 240
Total 10 13 Total 9 15 Total points 491

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Régional Adultes
18 et 19/02/2023

DEPART 1

3D
AUCHER MELANIE
014416V
NOTRE DAME DE GRAVENCHON
S1FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 M 20 20
2 10 8 8 26 46
3 9 8 6 23 69
4 10 9 9 28 97
5 10 9 7 26 123
6 8 8 7 23 146
7 9 9 8 26 172
8 9 8 M 17 189
9 10 9 M 19 208
10 9 6 6 21 229

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 229

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 23 23
2 9 8 7 24 47
3 9 9 6 24 71
4 9 6 M 15 86
5 9 9 7 25 111
6 10 9 8 27 138
7 9 7 6 22 160
8 9 8 8 25 185
9 10 10 7 27 212
10 9 9 7 25 237

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 237
Total 10 9 Total 9 21 Total points 466

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Régional Adultes
18 et 19/02/2023

DEPART 1

4A
MADELEINE HELOISE
955516E
CARENTAN
S1FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 6 25 25
2 9 8 7 24 49
3 9 7 6 22 71
4 9 7 6 22 93
5 9 9 8 26 119
6 10 8 7 25 144
7 8 8 6 22 166
8 10 9 7 26 192
9 10 10 8 28 220
10 8 6 M 14 234

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 234

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 8 6 23 50
3 9 7 6 22 72
4 9 9 8 26 98
5 9 8 7 24 122
6 9 7 6 22 144
7 8 7 7 22 166
8 9 9 8 26 192
9 8 7 6 21 213
10 8 8 6 22 235

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 235
Total 10 6 Total 9 16 Total points 469

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Régional Adultes
18 et 19/02/2023

DEPART 1

4B
GIUPPONI CHARLENE
738543P
HEROUVILLE SAINT CLAIR
S1FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 26 26
2 9 8 8 25 51
3 9 8 M 17 68
4 7 7 M 14 82
5 9 7 M 16 98
6 10 9 9 28 126
7 10 7 6 23 149
8 10 6 M 16 165
9 10 9 8 27 192
10 9 8 6 23 215

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 215

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 M M 8 8
2 9 8 6 23 31
3 10 8 7 25 56
4 7 6 M 13 69
5 6 6 M 12 81
6 9 7 M 16 97
7 8 7 6 21 118
8 9 7 M 16 134
9 8 8 6 22 156
10 10 8 6 24 180

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 180
Total 10 7 Total 9 10 Total points 395

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Régional Adultes
18 et 19/02/2023

DEPART 1

4C
LEROI ELOISE
698110R
NOTRE DAME DE GRAVENCHON
S1FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 M 18 18
2 9 8 6 23 41
3 8 8 7 23 64
4 8 7 6 21 85
5 8 8 7 23 108
6 9 8 7 24 132
7 9 8 8 25 157
8 10 10 9 29 186
9 10 6 M 16 202
10 10 6 M 16 218

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 218

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 7 7 24 50
3 9 M M 9 59
4 6 M M 6 65
5 10 10 8 28 93
6 9 9 M 18 111
7 10 7 6 23 134
8 10 9 M 19 153
9 9 8 7 24 177
10 9 9 7 25 202

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 202
Total 10 10 Total 9 13 Total points 420

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Régional Adultes
18 et 19/02/2023

DEPART 1

4D
NEUVEGLISE SIXTINE
039150E
VERNON CIE
S1FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 8 7 M 15 41
3 8 8 M 16 57
4 9 6 6 21 78
5 8 8 8 24 102
6 8 6 M 14 116
7 9 6 M 15 131
8 10 9 8 27 158
9 8 7 M 15 173
10 9 8 M 17 190

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 190

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 M 17 17
2 9 8 7 24 41
3 10 8 7 25 66
4 10 10 9 29 95
5 9 8 7 24 119
6 7 6 M 13 132
7 9 9 9 27 159
8 9 7 6 22 181
9 9 9 9 27 208
10 8 7 M 15 223

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 223
Total 10 4 Total 9 17 Total points 413

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Régional Adultes
18 et 19/02/2023

DEPART 1

5A
GOUHIER LYDWINE
957032C
LUNERAY
S1FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 9 M 18 42
3 9 8 7 24 66
4 10 7 7 24 90
5 10 8 8 26 116
6 10 7 6 23 139
7 9 9 8 26 165
8 8 8 M 16 181
9 9 9 7 25 206
10 10 9 8 27 233

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 233

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 8 24 24
2 10 8 6 24 48
3 10 9 8 27 75
4 10 9 7 26 101
5 10 8 8 26 127
6 9 8 7 24 151
7 10 9 M 19 170
8 9 8 6 23 193
9 9 8 8 25 218
10 10 9 9 28 246

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 246
Total 10 10 Total 9 17 Total points 479

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Régional Adultes
18 et 19/02/2023

DEPART 1

5B
HENRY TIPHAINE
963007X
ROUEN ARC CLUB
S1FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 9 6 M 15 40
3 8 6 M 14 54
4 10 6 M 16 70
5 9 8 M 17 87
6 10 9 M 19 106
7 9 8 M 17 123
8 10 9 8 27 150
9 10 8 7 25 175
10 10 9 8 27 202

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 202

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 6 22 22
2 9 8 7 24 46
3 9 7 M 16 62
4 10 8 6 24 86
5 8 8 7 23 109
6 7 6 M 13 122
7 8 7 M 15 137
8 9 8 M 17 154
9 10 10 6 26 180
10 9 8 M 17 197

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 197
Total 10 8 Total 9 13 Total points 399

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Régional Adultes
18 et 19/02/2023

DEPART 1

5C
GILLES BENEDICTE
015699P
ROUEN ARC CLUB
S1FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 M M 9 9
2 7 M M 7 16
3 9 9 6 24 40
4 9 9 8 26 66
5 7 M M 7 73
6 9 6 M 15 88
7 10 7 6 23 111
8 8 7 M 15 126
9 10 7 M 17 143
10 9 9 7 25 168

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 168

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 M M 10 10
2 8 6 M 14 24
3 10 8 M 18 42
4 10 10 M 20 62
5 9 8 7 24 86
6 8 M M 8 94
7 7 7 6 20 114
8 9 9 M 18 132
9 9 8 7 24 156
10 6 M M 6 162

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 162
Total 10 6 Total 9 12 Total points 330

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



Championnat Régional Adultes
18 et 19/02/2023

DEPART 1

5D
LECONTE AMANDINE
963728F
AVRANCHES
S1FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 M 17 17
2 9 9 8 26 43
3 10 9 7 26 69
4 10 9 9 28 97
5 7 7 6 20 117
6 10 9 7 26 143
7 10 9 8 27 170
8 10 10 7 27 197
9 8 7 7 22 219
10 10 10 7 27 246

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 246

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 M 17 17
2 8 6 M 14 31
3 8 6 M 14 45
4 10 9 9 28 73
5 10 M M 10 83
6 9 7 6 22 105
7 10 9 7 26 131
8 9 8 M 17 148
9 8 7 6 21 169
10 7 7 6 20 189

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 189
Total 10 11 Total 9 14 Total points 435

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Régional Adultes
18 et 19/02/2023

DEPART 1

6A
LACOUR JULIE
710142U
ARGENCES
S1FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 6 22 22
2 9 8 7 24 46
3 7 6 M 13 59
4 10 8 6 24 83
5 10 9 8 27 110
6 9 7 7 23 133
7 7 7 M 14 147
8 10 7 6 23 170
9 9 7 M 16 186
10 8 8 7 23 209

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 209

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 M 17 17
2 8 6 6 20 37
3 10 9 8 27 64
4 10 9 8 27 91
5 9 9 6 24 115
6 8 7 M 15 130
7 8 8 7 23 153
8 9 8 8 25 178
9 9 8 M 17 195
10 9 7 6 22 217

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 217
Total 10 6 Total 9 12 Total points 426

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



Championnat Régional Adultes
18 et 19/02/2023

DEPART 1

6B
FOUACE-PEOUX ALEXANDRA
277764T
CHERBOURG EN COTENTIN
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 9 8 27 53
3 10 9 9 28 81
4 10 9 8 27 108
5 9 9 9 27 135
6 10 9 8 27 162
7 9 9 8 26 188
8 10 10 8 28 216
9 10 8 8 26 242
10 10 10 9 29 271

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 271

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 8 26 54
3 9 9 8 26 80
4 9 8 8 25 105
5 10 8 8 26 131
6 10 9 9 28 159
7 10 9 9 28 187
8 10 9 8 27 214
9 9 8 8 25 239
10 10 9 8 27 266

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 266
Total 10 15 Total 9 27 Total points 537

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Régional Adultes
18 et 19/02/2023

DEPART 1

6C
LINGAT CORALINE
968528Y
EVREUX ALM
S1FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26
2 10 10 9 29 55
3 10 9 9 28 83
4 7 6 M 13 96
5 9 9 7 25 121
6 7 6 6 19 140
7 9 8 6 23 163
8 9 8 6 23 186
9 9 7 M 16 202
10 9 9 M 18 220

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 220

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23
2 9 7 M 16 39
3 9 8 6 23 62
4 9 8 6 23 85
5 10 10 8 28 113
6 9 8 7 24 137
7 10 7 6 23 160
8 9 8 M 17 177
9 9 8 7 24 201
10 8 7 7 22 223

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 223
Total 10 7 Total 9 17 Total points 443

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Régional Adultes
18 et 19/02/2023

DEPART 1

6D
LAINE SYLVIE
796838D
GRAND COURONNE
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 10 30 30
2 9 9 M 18 48
3 9 8 8 25 73
4 10 7 6 23 96
5 10 9 7 26 122
6 10 9 8 27 149
7 10 9 7 26 175
8 10 10 8 28 203
9 10 10 10 30 233
10 9 8 7 24 257

Nb 10 12 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 257

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 7 24 24
2 9 8 6 23 47
3 10 10 8 28 75
4 10 9 8 27 102
5 9 8 6 23 125
6 10 10 8 28 153
7 10 10 9 29 182
8 9 9 8 26 208
9 10 9 7 26 234
10 10 9 9 28 262

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 262
Total 10 22 Total 9 16 Total points 519

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Régional Adultes
18 et 19/02/2023

DEPART 1

7A
CARRANO VALERIE
004541L
THURY HARCOURT
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 8 6 6 20 45
3 10 9 7 26 71
4 10 8 8 26 97
5 10 8 7 25 122
6 10 9 8 27 149
7 10 9 9 28 177
8 10 10 9 29 206
9 10 10 9 29 235
10 10 10 8 28 263

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 263

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 8 26 54
3 10 8 7 25 79
4 8 8 7 23 102
5 10 9 8 27 129
6 10 9 9 28 157
7 10 10 9 29 186
8 10 9 8 27 213
9 10 8 6 24 237
10 10 8 8 26 263

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 263
Total 10 20 Total 9 16 Total points 526

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Régional Adultes
18 et 19/02/2023

DEPART 1

7B
RIHOUEY FLORENCE
965166U
DOUVRES LA DELIVRANDE
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 10 9 9 28 53
3 10 9 9 28 81
4 10 9 8 27 108
5 10 9 8 27 135
6 10 10 10 30 165
7 10 9 7 26 191
8 9 9 8 26 217
9 10 9 9 28 245
10 10 9 8 27 272

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 272

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26
2 10 9 9 28 54
3 10 9 6 25 79
4 9 9 8 26 105
5 9 9 7 25 130
6 10 8 7 25 155
7 10 9 8 27 182
8 9 8 6 23 205
9 9 7 6 22 227
10 10 7 6 23 250

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 250
Total 10 16 Total 9 24 Total points 522

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Régional Adultes
18 et 19/02/2023

DEPART 1

7C
BEUVE SOLVEIG
694847U
ARGENCES
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 7 25 25
2 9 8 6 23 48
3 9 7 7 23 71
4 8 6 M 14 85
5 9 8 7 24 109
6 7 7 6 20 129
7 9 8 7 24 153
8 10 7 M 17 170
9 10 7 M 17 187
10 8 8 7 23 210

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 210

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 M 17 17
2 8 7 M 15 32
3 9 M M 9 41
4 9 7 M 16 57
5 10 8 6 24 81
6 8 6 M 14 95
7 9 8 M 17 112
8 6 M M 6 118
9 7 6 M 13 131
10 10 8 M 18 149

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 149
Total 10 6 Total 9 7 Total points 359

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Régional Adultes
18 et 19/02/2023

DEPART 1

7D
MAHIEU OLIVIA
691579S
ALENCON ADD
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 9 8 27 53
3 9 9 9 27 80
4 9 9 8 26 106
5 10 9 8 27 133
6 10 9 8 27 160
7 9 8 8 25 185
8 10 9 9 28 213
9 7 6 M 13 226
10 9 9 8 26 252

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 15 Série 1: 252

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 8 7 24 51
3 8 8 7 23 74
4 10 7 6 23 97
5 10 8 6 24 121
6 10 8 7 25 146
7 10 9 6 25 171
8 9 8 8 25 196
9 9 7 6 22 218
10 8 8 7 23 241

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 241
Total 10 9 Total 9 20 Total points 493

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Régional Adultes
18 et 19/02/2023

DEPART 1

8A
HANTEVILLE FABIENNE
862053P
ALENCON ADD
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 8 7 24 48
3 9 8 8 25 73
4 9 9 8 26 99
5 9 6 6 21 120
6 10 6 M 16 136
7 9 9 7 25 161
8 9 8 8 25 186
9 10 9 8 27 213
10 10 6 6 22 235

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 235

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 8 7 M 15 41
3 9 8 7 24 65
4 10 9 9 28 93
5 10 10 9 29 122
6 7 6 6 19 141
7 10 9 M 19 160
8 10 9 8 27 187
9 9 7 6 22 209
10 8 7 6 21 230

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 230
Total 10 8 Total 9 19 Total points 465

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Régional Adultes
18 et 19/02/2023

DEPART 1

8B
LECOQ MARIE-HELENE
916339W
CARPIQUET
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 26 26
2 10 7 M 17 43
3 9 9 8 26 69
4 10 9 6 25 94
5 8 8 M 16 110
6 9 9 7 25 135
7 9 9 9 27 162
8 10 9 M 19 181
9 10 9 8 27 208
10 10 10 7 27 235

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 235

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 6 22 22
2 9 8 M 17 39
3 9 9 6 24 63
4 9 9 M 18 81
5 6 M M 6 87
6 10 8 6 24 111
7 8 7 M 15 126
8 10 10 6 26 152
9 10 9 6 25 177
10 10 8 7 25 202

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 202
Total 10 12 Total 9 16 Total points 437

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Régional Adultes
18 et 19/02/2023

DEPART 1

8C
REGNAULT LYDIE
000310M
CARPIQUET
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 9 8 7 24 49
3 9 9 9 27 76
4 10 8 M 18 94
5 10 9 9 28 122
6 9 8 M 17 139
7 10 10 7 27 166
8 8 8 8 24 190
9 9 8 8 25 215
10 10 9 8 27 242

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 242

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 6 24 24
2 10 10 8 28 52
3 6 6 6 18 70
4 9 8 8 25 95
5 9 8 8 25 120
6 10 9 M 19 139
7 9 9 M 18 157
8 8 7 M 15 172
9 10 10 8 28 200
10 9 8 8 25 225

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 225
Total 10 11 Total 9 17 Total points 467

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Régional Adultes
18 et 19/02/2023

DEPART 1

8D
TOURNACHE ELODIE
994147V
TRAC
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 8 8 6 22 49
3 10 8 7 25 74
4 10 7 7 24 98
5 10 10 10 30 128
6 10 9 8 27 155
7 9 M M 9 164
8 10 7 6 23 187
9 10 9 8 27 214
10 9 7 6 22 236

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 236

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 6 22 22
2 9 8 8 25 47
3 9 8 7 24 71
4 8 8 8 24 95
5 10 10 8 28 123
6 9 8 7 24 147
7 9 7 6 22 169
8 10 9 8 27 196
9 10 9 7 26 222
10 10 9 9 28 250

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 250
Total 10 14 Total 9 13 Total points 486

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Régional Adultes
18 et 19/02/2023

DEPART 1

9A
SPITZA CHARLENE
754286B
OUISTREHAM
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 M 17 17
2 8 8 M 16 33
3 9 9 8 26 59
4 8 8 7 23 82
5 10 8 8 26 108
6 9 7 6 22 130
7 9 7 7 23 153
8 10 9 7 26 179
9 9 9 6 24 203
10 10 8 7 25 228

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 228

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 7 25 25
2 9 9 6 24 49
3 9 9 6 24 73
4 8 7 6 21 94
5 9 8 7 24 118
6 8 7 7 22 140
7 10 10 7 27 167
8 9 8 7 24 191
9 10 8 7 25 216
10 8 6 M 14 230

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 230
Total 10 7 Total 9 14 Total points 458

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Régional Adultes
18 et 19/02/2023

DEPART 1

9B
HORCHOLLE SEVERINE
952909W
PAVILLY
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 9 9 27 51
3 10 9 8 27 78
4 10 7 7 24 102
5 9 8 6 23 125
6 10 9 8 27 152
7 10 8 7 25 177
8 10 9 7 26 203
9 10 9 8 27 230
10 9 9 8 26 256

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 256

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 8 6 6 20 46
3 10 9 8 27 73
4 9 6 6 21 94
5 9 8 6 23 117
6 8 6 M 14 131
7 8 8 8 24 155
8 10 9 9 28 183
9 8 8 8 24 207
10 9 8 7 24 231

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 231
Total 10 8 Total 9 19 Total points 487

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Régional Adultes
18 et 19/02/2023

DEPART 1

9C
JASMIN ISABELLE
924964W
EVREUX  ST MICHEL
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 6 6 19 19
2 8 8 7 23 42
3 9 9 9 27 69
4 10 8 6 24 93
5 10 9 9 28 121
6 9 9 9 27 148
7 10 9 7 26 174
8 10 8 7 25 199
9 9 8 M 17 216
10 10 9 8 27 243

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 243

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 6 24 24
2 10 8 8 26 50
3 10 9 8 27 77
4 10 8 8 26 103
5 10 8 7 25 128
6 10 9 8 27 155
7 10 7 6 23 178
8 9 9 8 26 204
9 9 9 8 26 230
10 10 9 7 26 256

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 256
Total 10 12 Total 9 20 Total points 499

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Régional Adultes
18 et 19/02/2023

DEPART 1

9D
LERIBAULT SANDRINE
792975E
AGNEAUX
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 8 28 28
2 9 8 6 23 51
3 9 8 7 24 75
4 9 8 7 24 99
5 9 8 6 23 122
6 8 7 6 21 143
7 8 8 6 22 165
8 9 9 8 26 191
9 10 9 7 26 217
10 8 7 M 15 232

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 232

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23
2 10 9 7 26 49
3 8 8 7 23 72
4 9 8 7 24 96
5 10 10 M 20 116
6 9 9 8 26 142
7 9 8 7 24 166
8 8 8 7 23 189
9 9 8 8 25 214
10 10 9 9 28 242

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 242
Total 10 7 Total 9 15 Total points 474

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Régional Adultes
18 et 19/02/2023

DEPART 1

10A
RENAULT CHRISTELLE
900888B
PONT ST PIERRE
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 8 8 26 53
3 10 9 8 27 80
4 10 9 8 27 107
5 9 9 7 25 132
6 9 9 8 26 158
7 8 7 6 21 179
8 10 8 7 25 204
9 9 9 6 24 228
10 9 9 8 26 254

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 254

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 7 26 53
3 10 7 7 24 77
4 9 8 8 25 102
5 9 8 7 24 126
6 8 7 M 15 141
7 10 10 9 29 170
8 9 9 7 25 195
9 8 8 7 23 218
10 9 8 7 24 242

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 242
Total 10 10 Total 9 19 Total points 496

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Régional Adultes
18 et 19/02/2023

DEPART 1

10B
LAJOIE SABRINA
919406E
VILLERS SUR MER
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 9 6 25 49
3 9 9 9 27 76
4 10 9 7 26 102
5 8 7 6 21 123
6 10 10 6 26 149
7 10 10 9 29 178
8 8 8 7 23 201
9 10 9 8 27 228
10 9 9 6 24 252

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 252

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 7 22 22
2 9 8 7 24 46
3 9 7 6 22 68
4 8 M M 8 76
5 10 8 6 24 100
6 8 8 8 24 124
7 10 10 8 28 152
8 9 9 8 26 178
9 9 9 8 26 204
10 9 7 6 22 226

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 226
Total 10 10 Total 9 17 Total points 478

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Régional Adultes
18 et 19/02/2023

DEPART 1

10C
DUTEURTRE CHRISTELLE
810867C
BEAUMONT LE ROGER RISLE
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 6 24 24
2 7 6 6 19 43
3 10 8 7 25 68
4 9 7 M 16 84
5 10 9 7 26 110
6 10 9 M 19 129
7 8 8 7 23 152
8 9 6 6 21 173
9 10 9 8 27 200
10 9 7 M 16 216

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 216

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 9 9 28 52
3 9 8 8 25 77
4 8 8 M 16 93
5 9 7 M 16 109
6 10 9 7 26 135
7 8 8 M 16 151
8 9 9 7 25 176
9 10 9 M 19 195
10 10 7 7 24 219

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 219
Total 10 8 Total 9 17 Total points 435

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Régional Adultes
18 et 19/02/2023

DEPART 1

10D
BESNARD NELLY
946465S
BEAUMONT LE ROGER RISLE
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 8 8 7 23 47
3 8 6 M 14 61
4 10 10 9 29 90
5 10 8 6 24 114
6 9 8 8 25 139
7 8 7 6 21 160
8 10 8 8 26 186
9 8 7 7 22 208
10 10 10 9 29 237

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 237

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 6 25 25
2 7 7 7 21 46
3 10 8 8 26 72
4 10 7 M 17 89
5 9 8 7 24 113
6 10 8 8 26 139
7 10 8 8 26 165
8 10 9 8 27 192
9 10 7 7 24 216
10 9 7 7 23 239

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 239
Total 10 13 Total 9 8 Total points 476

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Régional Adultes
18 et 19/02/2023

DEPART 1

11A
MOREL LAURENCE
997741B
LES PIEUX
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 M 16 16
2 8 8 7 23 39
3 7 7 M 14 53
4 8 8 7 23 76
5 8 7 7 22 98
6 8 7 7 22 120
7 8 6 6 20 140
8 8 M M 8 148
9 8 7 7 22 170
10 9 M M 9 179

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 179

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23
2 8 8 6 22 45
3 8 7 7 22 67
4 9 9 M 18 85
5 9 8 7 24 109
6 8 7 M 15 124
7 9 9 7 25 149
8 9 9 6 24 173
9 9 7 M 16 189
10 8 8 6 22 211

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 211
Total 10 0 Total 9 10 Total points 390

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Régional Adultes
18 et 19/02/2023

DEPART 1

11B
GRAINDOR-GOMONT CAROLINE
986665M
NOTRE DAME DE GRAVENCHON
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 8 8 8 24 50
3 10 9 M 19 69
4 9 8 8 25 94
5 9 9 8 26 120
6 8 7 M 15 135
7 8 8 7 23 158
8 10 8 7 25 183
9 10 9 8 27 210
10 10 8 6 24 234

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 234

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26
2 10 10 8 28 54
3 9 7 M 16 70
4 10 9 9 28 98
5 9 8 6 23 121
6 10 8 8 26 147
7 9 9 8 26 173
8 9 8 7 24 197
9 10 8 7 25 222
10 10 9 6 25 247

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 247
Total 10 11 Total 9 16 Total points 481

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Régional Adultes
18 et 19/02/2023

DEPART 1

11C
MAILLOT EMELINE
007285U
ST SEBASTIEN DE MORSENT
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 26 26
2 8 8 7 23 49
3 10 9 7 26 75
4 6 6 M 12 87
5 9 8 M 17 104
6 10 9 9 28 132
7 10 9 6 25 157
8 10 10 9 29 186
9 10 9 8 27 213
10 10 9 7 26 239

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 239

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 M M 6 6
2 9 7 6 22 28
3 10 9 8 27 55
4 7 7 7 21 76
5 9 7 6 22 98
6 9 8 6 23 121
7 9 9 6 24 145
8 9 8 8 25 170
9 10 8 7 25 195
10 10 9 7 26 221

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 221
Total 10 11 Total 9 16 Total points 460

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Régional Adultes
18 et 19/02/2023

DEPART 1

11D
SARTRE EMMANUELLE
699797Z
HEROUVILLE SAINT CLAIR
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 M 14 14
2 10 9 7 26 40
3 10 7 M 17 57
4 10 8 6 24 81
5 8 8 7 23 104
6 7 7 M 14 118
7 9 9 7 25 143
8 7 6 M 13 156
9 9 7 M 16 172
10 10 7 M 17 189

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 189

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 6 23 23
2 8 6 M 14 37
3 8 8 M 16 53
4 8 7 M 15 68
5 10 9 8 27 95
6 9 8 M 17 112
7 8 6 M 14 126
8 8 8 8 24 150
9 8 6 M 14 164
10 9 7 7 23 187

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 187
Total 10 6 Total 9 7 Total points 376

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Régional Adultes
18 et 19/02/2023

DEPART 1

12A
AMIRAULT NATHALIE
991246S
THUIT SIGNOL
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 7 7 21 21
2 9 6 M 15 36
3 10 6 M 16 52
4 7 7 7 21 73
5 10 8 7 25 98
6 8 7 M 15 113
7 10 9 6 25 138
8 8 6 M 14 152
9 9 8 7 24 176
10 10 9 8 27 203

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 203

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 M 18 18
2 9 8 6 23 41
3 7 6 M 13 54
4 7 6 6 19 73
5 7 6 M 13 86
6 10 9 6 25 111
7 9 9 7 25 136
8 9 8 M 17 153
9 9 8 M 17 170
10 7 M M 7 177

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 177
Total 10 5 Total 9 12 Total points 380

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Régional Adultes
18 et 19/02/2023

DEPART 1

12B
RAVELEAU MICKAEL
808811T
AGNEAUX
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 9 28 57
3 10 9 9 28 85
4 10 10 10 30 115
5 10 9 9 28 143
6 10 10 9 29 172
7 10 9 9 28 200
8 9 8 8 25 225
9 9 9 8 26 251
10 10 9 8 27 278

Nb 10 12 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 278

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 9 9 8 26 81
4 9 9 9 27 108
5 10 10 8 28 136
6 10 9 9 28 164
7 10 10 10 30 194
8 10 10 8 28 222
9 9 8 8 25 247
10 9 8 7 24 271

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 271
Total 10 21 Total 9 28 Total points 549

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Régional Adultes
18 et 19/02/2023

DEPART 1

12C
GILLET ISABELLE
032879N
PONT AUDEMER
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 M 17 17
2 9 9 8 26 43
3 9 8 M 17 60
4 9 9 7 25 85
5 9 8 6 23 108
6 9 9 7 25 133
7 8 8 7 23 156
8 10 8 7 25 181
9 9 7 6 22 203
10 8 7 6 21 224

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 224

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 6 22 22
2 10 8 7 25 47
3 9 8 6 23 70
4 9 8 8 25 95
5 9 9 6 24 119
6 9 8 8 25 144
7 10 8 7 25 169
8 10 9 6 25 194
9 9 7 7 23 217
10 9 8 M 17 234

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 234
Total 10 4 Total 9 19 Total points 458

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Régional Adultes
18 et 19/02/2023

DEPART 1

12D
EDARD DOMINIQUE
464064T
DOMFRONT
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 10 10 8 28 83
4 10 8 8 26 109
5 10 10 9 29 138
6 10 9 8 27 165
7 10 10 8 28 193
8 10 9 8 27 220
9 8 8 8 24 244
10 9 9 8 26 270

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 270

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 10 9 9 28 83
4 9 8 8 25 108
5 10 9 9 28 136
6 10 9 8 27 163
7 10 9 7 26 189
8 10 9 9 28 217
9 9 9 9 27 244
10 10 8 7 25 269

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 15 Série 2: 269
Total 10 19 Total 9 23 Total points 539

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Régional Adultes
18 et 19/02/2023

DEPART 1

13A
GUESDON OLIVIER
701655U
CAEN
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 8 28 56
3 10 9 8 27 83
4 10 9 8 27 110
5 8 8 7 23 133
6 10 8 8 26 159
7 10 10 9 29 188
8 10 9 8 27 215
9 9 9 9 27 242
10 10 9 8 27 269

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 269

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 10 30 30
2 10 9 8 27 57
3 10 9 9 28 85
4 10 10 8 28 113
5 10 9 8 27 140
6 10 10 10 30 170
7 8 8 8 24 194
8 9 9 8 26 220
9 10 10 7 27 247
10 10 9 9 28 275

Nb 10 14 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 275
Total 10 24 Total 9 18 Total points 544

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Régional Adultes
18 et 19/02/2023

DEPART 1

13B
DIEP CHAN-VANDY
342255S
BEAUMONT LE ROGER RISLE
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 9 29 58
3 9 8 7 24 82
4 9 9 8 26 108
5 9 8 8 25 133
6 10 9 9 28 161
7 10 10 9 29 190
8 10 10 8 28 218
9 10 10 9 29 247
10 10 10 9 29 276

Nb 10 13 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 276

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 8 8 26 54
3 10 10 9 29 83
4 10 9 7 26 109
5 9 9 8 26 135
6 10 8 7 25 160
7 10 9 9 28 188
8 10 10 9 29 217
9 10 10 10 30 247
10 10 10 9 29 276

Nb 10 14 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 276
Total 10 27 Total 9 21 Total points 552

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Régional Adultes
18 et 19/02/2023

DEPART 1

13C
BOURGEOIS JEAN-MAYEUL
996397R
VERNON CIE
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 10 9 9 28 83
4 10 10 9 29 112
5 9 9 9 27 139
6 10 9 9 28 167
7 10 10 9 29 196
8 9 9 8 26 222
9 9 8 8 25 247
10 10 10 9 29 276

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 16 Série 1: 276

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 10 10 9 29 84
4 10 9 8 27 111
5 10 10 9 29 140
6 9 9 8 26 166
7 10 9 9 28 194
8 10 9 8 27 221
9 10 10 10 30 251
10 10 9 8 27 278

Nb 10 12 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 278
Total 10 22 Total 9 30 Total points 554

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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/T
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Championnat Régional Adultes
18 et 19/02/2023

DEPART 1

13D
DOUASBIN JOACHIM
369792Y
MONTEBOURG
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 8 27 56
3 10 8 8 26 82
4 10 10 9 29 111
5 9 9 8 26 137
6 9 7 7 23 160
7 10 9 9 28 188
8 10 10 7 27 215
9 10 9 9 28 243
10 10 10 M 20 263

Nb 10 12 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 263

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 10 8 28 54
3 10 8 8 26 80
4 10 9 9 28 108
5 10 9 9 28 136
6 10 9 9 28 164
7 10 10 9 29 193
8 9 9 9 27 220
9 10 9 9 28 248
10 10 9 9 28 276

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 16 Série 2: 276
Total 10 22 Total 9 26 Total points 539

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Régional Adultes
18 et 19/02/2023

DEPART 1

14A
PREVOST MICHEL
720025L
BEAUMONT LE ROGER RISLE
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26
2 10 8 7 25 51
3 10 8 7 25 76
4 10 9 9 28 104
5 10 8 7 25 129
6 10 9 8 27 156
7 9 9 9 27 183
8 10 8 8 26 209
9 10 9 9 28 237
10 10 9 8 27 264

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 264

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 10 30 30
2 9 8 8 25 55
3 10 10 9 29 84
4 10 9 6 25 109
5 10 9 8 27 136
6 10 9 9 28 164
7 9 9 9 27 191
8 10 10 10 30 221
9 10 9 9 28 249
10 10 10 9 29 278

Nb 10 14 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 278
Total 10 23 Total 9 22 Total points 542

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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/T
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t



Championnat Régional Adultes
18 et 19/02/2023

DEPART 1

14B
CLOUARD OLIVIER
798793D
HEROUVILLE SAINT CLAIR
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 7 27 27
2 9 9 9 27 54
3 10 9 9 28 82
4 9 8 7 24 106
5 10 9 8 27 133
6 9 8 8 25 158
7 10 10 9 29 187
8 9 9 8 26 213
9 9 9 8 26 239
10 10 10 10 30 269

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 269

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 10 10 9 29 54
3 10 9 9 28 82
4 10 10 9 29 111
5 10 9 9 28 139
6 9 8 7 24 163
7 9 9 8 26 189
8 9 8 7 24 213
9 10 9 8 27 240
10 10 9 7 26 266

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 266
Total 10 17 Total 9 26 Total points 535

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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om
/T
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t



Championnat Régional Adultes
18 et 19/02/2023

DEPART 1

14C
BLONDEL LAURENT
619100K
FECAMP
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 10 9 9 28 83
4 8 7 6 21 104
5 10 9 9 28 132
6 10 9 7 26 158
7 10 9 7 26 184
8 10 10 8 28 212
9 10 10 7 27 239
10 10 9 8 27 266

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 266

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 7 25 25
2 10 9 6 25 50
3 9 9 8 26 76
4 10 9 7 26 102
5 10 9 9 28 130
6 10 9 6 25 155
7 8 8 7 23 178
8 10 9 7 26 204
9 10 9 9 28 232
10 10 8 7 25 257

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 257
Total 10 19 Total 9 20 Total points 523

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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om
/T
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Championnat Régional Adultes
18 et 19/02/2023

DEPART 1

14D
BERTHEREAU ANTHONY
898467V
ST ROMAIN DE COLBOSC
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 10 30 30
2 10 10 8 28 58
3 10 9 9 28 86
4 8 8 8 24 110
5 10 9 8 27 137
6 10 9 9 28 165
7 9 8 8 25 190
8 10 9 7 26 216
9 9 9 9 27 243
10 10 9 8 27 270

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 270

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 26 26
2 10 10 7 27 53
3 10 10 8 28 81
4 9 8 6 23 104
5 10 10 7 27 131
6 10 9 8 27 158
7 9 8 6 23 181
8 9 9 8 26 207
9 9 8 8 25 232
10 10 8 8 26 258

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 258
Total 10 19 Total 9 17 Total points 528

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Régional Adultes
18 et 19/02/2023

DEPART 1

15A
BENOIST MARKYANN
941077K
DOUVRES LA DELIVRANDE
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 9 8 27 53
3 10 9 9 28 81
4 9 8 8 25 106
5 10 9 8 27 133
6 10 10 7 27 160
7 10 10 10 30 190
8 10 9 9 28 218
9 9 9 8 26 244
10 10 9 9 28 272

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 272

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 8 7 7 22 78
4 9 9 8 26 104
5 10 9 8 27 131
6 10 9 9 28 159
7 10 10 10 30 189
8 9 9 9 27 216
9 10 9 9 28 244
10 10 8 7 25 269

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 269
Total 10 19 Total 9 27 Total points 541

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Régional Adultes
18 et 19/02/2023

DEPART 1

15B
BESNARD JONATHAN
946468V
BEAUMONT LE ROGER RISLE
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 8 24 24
2 8 8 8 24 48
3 10 9 9 28 76
4 10 10 9 29 105
5 10 8 7 25 130
6 10 9 8 27 157
7 9 9 6 24 181
8 9 8 6 23 204
9 10 9 9 28 232
10 9 9 8 26 258

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 258

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 26 26
2 9 9 M 18 44
3 10 8 8 26 70
4 10 9 9 28 98
5 10 9 8 27 125
6 10 9 7 26 151
7 9 8 8 25 176
8 9 9 9 27 203
9 10 10 10 30 233
10 10 9 7 26 259

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 259
Total 10 15 Total 9 22 Total points 517

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Régional Adultes
18 et 19/02/2023

DEPART 1

15C
CHANCEREL DAVID
815824R
FECAMP
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 8 28 28
2 10 9 8 27 55
3 9 9 8 26 81
4 10 7 7 24 105
5 9 9 7 25 130
6 9 8 7 24 154
7 9 8 8 25 179
8 10 10 9 29 208
9 8 8 8 24 232
10 9 7 7 23 255

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 255

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 6 21 21
2 9 9 9 27 48
3 9 8 8 25 73
4 10 8 6 24 97
5 9 8 7 24 121
6 9 9 M 18 139
7 8 8 8 24 163
8 10 9 8 27 190
9 10 9 7 26 216
10 10 8 8 26 242

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 242
Total 10 10 Total 9 18 Total points 497

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T
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Championnat Régional Adultes
18 et 19/02/2023

DEPART 1

15D
LEROY STEPHANE
958374L
LE HAVRE CHTA
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 9 9 28 54
3 10 9 9 28 82
4 10 9 8 27 109
5 10 9 9 28 137
6 9 9 9 27 164
7 10 9 9 28 192
8 10 10 9 29 221
9 10 9 6 25 246
10 9 9 8 26 272

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 18 Série 1: 272

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 8 27 54
3 10 10 9 29 83
4 10 10 10 30 113
5 10 10 9 29 142
6 9 9 8 26 168
7 10 9 9 28 196
8 9 8 8 25 221
9 9 9 8 26 247
10 10 10 9 29 276

Nb 10 12 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 276
Total 10 20 Total 9 30 Total points 548

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Régional Adultes
18 et 19/02/2023

DEPART 1

16A
DUREL THIERRY
672102W
ST PIERRE SUR DIVES
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26
2 9 8 7 24 50
3 9 9 9 27 77
4 9 9 7 25 102
5 10 10 8 28 130
6 10 9 9 28 158
7 9 9 7 25 183
8 9 9 8 26 209
9 10 9 8 27 236
10 10 9 9 28 264

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 16 Série 1: 264

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 8 8 7 23 47
3 10 8 8 26 73
4 9 8 8 25 98
5 9 9 8 26 124
6 9 9 8 26 150
7 8 7 7 22 172
8 9 9 8 26 198
9 9 9 9 27 225
10 9 8 7 24 249

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 249
Total 10 7 Total 9 28 Total points 513

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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/T
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Championnat Régional Adultes
18 et 19/02/2023

DEPART 1

16B
DUHAMEL GREGORY
308805H
EPOUVILLE
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 7 6 23 47
3 9 9 6 24 71
4 9 8 7 24 95
5 10 10 9 29 124
6 9 9 6 24 148
7 9 9 8 26 174
8 10 10 8 28 202
9 9 9 M 18 220
10 10 9 8 27 247

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 247

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 26 26
2 10 9 9 28 54
3 10 8 8 26 80
4 9 9 8 26 106
5 10 9 8 27 133
6 10 9 9 28 161
7 10 8 8 26 187
8 10 9 8 27 214
9 10 9 6 25 239
10 10 8 7 25 264

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 264
Total 10 15 Total 9 21 Total points 511

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Régional Adultes
18 et 19/02/2023

DEPART 1

16C
DONY FREDERIC
958965D
ROUEN ARC CLUB
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 6 24 24
2 10 9 8 27 51
3 9 8 8 25 76
4 10 9 6 25 101
5 10 9 8 27 128
6 10 9 9 28 156
7 8 8 8 24 180
8 10 8 7 25 205
9 10 8 8 26 231
10 10 8 8 26 257

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 257

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 7 23 23
2 10 9 8 27 50
3 10 9 9 28 78
4 9 9 8 26 104
5 10 10 10 30 134
6 9 8 8 25 159
7 10 8 6 24 183
8 10 9 9 28 211
9 9 8 8 25 236
10 10 9 8 27 263

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 263
Total 10 16 Total 9 17 Total points 520

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Régional Adultes
18 et 19/02/2023

DEPART 1

16D
ROBERT FREDERIC
919386H
EPOUVILLE
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 9 28 57
3 10 9 9 28 85
4 10 9 9 28 113
5 9 8 7 24 137
6 10 9 6 25 162
7 10 9 8 27 189
8 10 10 9 29 218
9 9 8 7 24 242
10 10 9 8 27 269

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 269

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 26 26
2 9 9 8 26 52
3 10 10 8 28 80
4 10 9 8 27 107
5 10 10 9 29 136
6 10 8 7 25 161
7 10 9 M 19 180
8 10 10 9 29 209
9 10 9 8 27 236
10 10 10 7 27 263

Nb 10 13 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 263
Total 10 23 Total 9 20 Total points 532

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Régional Adultes
18 et 19/02/2023

DEPART 1

17A
VANISOUVONG PHONESAVANH
806842C
BERNAY
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 8 27 54
3 9 8 8 25 79
4 10 10 9 29 108
5 10 10 9 29 137
6 9 9 8 26 163
7 10 10 8 28 191
8 8 8 7 23 214
9 10 10 9 29 243
10 10 9 9 28 271

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 271

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 10 8 28 55
3 10 10 9 29 84
4 9 8 6 23 107
5 10 9 8 27 134
6 9 9 9 27 161
7 9 9 9 27 188
8 10 10 8 28 216
9 10 9 9 28 244
10 9 9 9 27 271

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 15 Série 2: 271
Total 10 19 Total 9 27 Total points 542

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Régional Adultes
18 et 19/02/2023

DEPART 1

17B
DENIZE VINCENT
022496C
CARPIQUET
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 M 16 16
2 8 7 7 22 38
3 10 10 9 29 67
4 8 8 8 24 91
5 10 9 7 26 117
6 10 9 8 27 144
7 10 10 8 28 172
8 9 9 8 26 198
9 10 9 9 28 226
10 10 10 8 28 254

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 254

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 6 24 24
2 9 9 8 26 50
3 9 9 9 27 77
4 9 8 7 24 101
5 9 9 9 27 128
6 9 9 9 27 155
7 9 9 7 25 180
8 10 9 7 26 206
9 10 10 8 28 234
10 10 10 10 30 264

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 15 Série 2: 264
Total 10 16 Total 9 23 Total points 518

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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/T
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Championnat Régional Adultes
18 et 19/02/2023

DEPART 1

17C
DUTEURTRE EMMANUEL
810865A
BEAUMONT LE ROGER RISLE
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 7 7 23 50
3 10 6 6 22 72
4 10 9 8 27 99
5 10 9 6 25 124
6 10 9 8 27 151
7 9 8 8 25 176
8 10 7 7 24 200
9 10 9 9 28 228
10 9 8 8 25 253

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 253

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26
2 8 7 M 15 41
3 9 9 9 27 68
4 8 8 8 24 92
5 9 9 7 25 117
6 9 9 8 26 143
7 8 8 8 24 167
8 10 10 9 29 196
9 10 9 7 26 222
10 9 9 9 27 249

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 249
Total 10 11 Total 9 22 Total points 502

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Régional Adultes
18 et 19/02/2023

DEPART 1

17D
BOUTELOUP LUDOVIC
699090F
PETIT COURONNE
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 7 7 24 50
3 9 9 8 26 76
4 9 8 7 24 100
5 10 10 9 29 129
6 10 10 6 26 155
7 10 7 M 17 172
8 9 8 8 25 197
9 10 7 7 24 221
10 9 7 7 23 244

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 244

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23
2 10 8 7 25 48
3 9 8 7 24 72
4 10 8 7 25 97
5 9 7 7 23 120
6 9 8 8 25 145
7 9 9 9 27 172
8 10 9 7 26 198
9 10 8 6 24 222
10 9 8 6 23 245

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 245
Total 10 11 Total 9 16 Total points 489

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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.c
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/T
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t



Championnat Régional Adultes
18 et 19/02/2023

DEPART 1

18A
PEOUX SILVERE
330808Z
CHERBOURG EN COTENTIN
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 7 25 25
2 10 8 8 26 51
3 10 10 9 29 80
4 10 10 9 29 109
5 9 8 8 25 134
6 10 9 8 27 161
7 10 9 8 27 188
8 10 8 8 26 214
9 10 10 8 28 242
10 9 9 9 27 269

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 269

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 9 7 26 50
3 10 10 9 29 79
4 10 10 10 30 109
5 9 8 7 24 133
6 10 9 9 28 161
7 10 9 8 27 188
8 10 9 9 28 216
9 8 8 8 24 240
10 9 8 8 25 265

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 265
Total 10 20 Total 9 18 Total points 534

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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/T
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Championnat Régional Adultes
18 et 19/02/2023

DEPART 1

18B
RICARD LAURENT
676587W
PETIT COURONNE
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26
2 10 9 8 27 53
3 10 9 9 28 81
4 9 8 7 24 105
5 10 10 10 30 135
6 10 9 7 26 161
7 10 9 9 28 189
8 10 9 8 27 216
9 10 9 7 26 242
10 9 7 7 23 265

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 265

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 9 29 57
3 10 8 6 24 81
4 10 10 9 29 110
5 10 9 9 28 138
6 9 8 7 24 162
7 9 8 6 23 185
8 9 8 8 25 210
9 8 7 7 22 232
10 8 8 M 16 248

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 248
Total 10 17 Total 9 20 Total points 513

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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s:
//
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th
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/T
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TA
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Championnat Régional Adultes
18 et 19/02/2023

DEPART 1

18C
BLIN FRANCK
854747Y
FECAMP
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26
2 10 9 7 26 52
3 10 9 7 26 78
4 10 10 8 28 106
5 9 9 8 26 132
6 10 10 10 30 162
7 9 9 8 26 188
8 10 9 9 28 216
9 10 9 6 25 241
10 10 9 9 28 269

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 269

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 8 24 24
2 9 8 8 25 49
3 9 8 7 24 73
4 10 9 7 26 99
5 9 7 7 23 122
6 10 9 8 27 149
7 9 9 9 27 176
8 10 9 8 27 203
9 10 9 8 27 230
10 10 9 6 25 255

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 255
Total 10 16 Total 9 23 Total points 524

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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//
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th
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.c
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/T

R
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TA
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ec

t



Championnat Régional Adultes
18 et 19/02/2023

DEPART 1

18D
VARNIERE GUILLAUME
919514X
ST ROMAIN DE COLBOSC
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 8 8 8 24 50
3 10 9 9 28 78
4 10 9 8 27 105
5 10 10 7 27 132
6 9 9 8 26 158
7 10 9 7 26 184
8 9 8 6 23 207
9 10 9 M 19 226
10 10 9 8 27 253

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 253

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 6 24 24
2 9 9 M 18 42
3 10 8 7 25 67
4 9 9 7 25 92
5 10 9 8 27 119
6 10 8 7 25 144
7 9 8 6 23 167
8 10 7 M 17 184
9 10 9 7 26 210
10 10 8 8 26 236

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 236
Total 10 13 Total 9 20 Total points 489

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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.c
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/T

R
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Championnat Régional Adultes
18 et 19/02/2023

DEPART 1

19B
MOREL AURELIEN
955902Z
LES PIEUX
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 7 23 23
2 10 8 M 18 41
3 10 9 9 28 69
4 9 7 6 22 91
5 9 9 9 27 118
6 10 9 8 27 145
7 8 8 7 23 168
8 9 8 6 23 191
9 10 8 7 25 216
10 9 9 9 27 243

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 243

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26
2 8 8 7 23 49
3 9 7 M 16 65
4 10 7 7 24 89
5 9 8 7 24 113
6 10 10 M 20 133
7 10 7 7 24 157
8 10 9 8 27 184
9 10 7 7 24 208
10 9 9 7 25 233

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 233
Total 10 11 Total 9 18 Total points 476

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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/T
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Championnat Régional Adultes
18 et 19/02/2023

DEPART 1

19C
NICOLAS CHRISTIAN
927316C
VERNON CIE
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 23 23
2 9 8 6 23 46
3 8 8 M 16 62
4 9 9 6 24 86
5 9 9 M 18 104
6 10 9 9 28 132
7 9 9 6 24 156
8 9 8 8 25 181
9 8 8 6 22 203
10 9 7 M 16 219

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 219

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 6 26 26
2 9 9 9 27 53
3 9 6 M 15 68
4 10 6 M 16 84
5 9 8 6 23 107
6 9 8 8 25 132
7 10 9 6 25 157
8 10 9 8 27 184
9 9 8 7 24 208
10 9 9 6 24 232

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 232
Total 10 6 Total 9 23 Total points 451

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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gi
th
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.c
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/T
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Championnat Régional Adultes
18 et 19/02/2023

DEPART 1

19D
VALLOT DENIS
315669U
FLERS
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 8 8 25 50
3 10 9 9 28 78
4 10 10 9 29 107
5 10 9 9 28 135
6 9 9 9 27 162
7 9 8 7 24 186
8 10 10 9 29 215
9 10 10 9 29 244
10 10 10 6 26 270

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 270

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 26 26
2 9 8 8 25 51
3 10 9 9 28 79
4 10 10 9 29 108
5 10 8 8 26 134
6 10 9 8 27 161
7 8 8 8 24 185
8 10 10 9 29 214
9 9 8 7 24 238
10 10 10 7 27 265

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 265
Total 10 20 Total 9 20 Total points 535

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Régional Adultes
18 et 19/02/2023

DEPART 1

20A
RABET CYRIL
963770B
GISORS
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26
2 9 9 8 26 52
3 10 9 9 28 80
4 10 9 7 26 106
5 9 8 8 25 131
6 9 9 8 26 157
7 9 8 8 25 182
8 10 8 7 25 207
9 9 9 6 24 231
10 10 9 8 27 258

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 258

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 7 27 27
2 10 10 9 29 56
3 9 7 6 22 78
4 10 8 8 26 104
5 8 8 8 24 128
6 9 8 8 25 153
7 9 9 7 25 178
8 10 8 7 25 203
9 9 9 8 26 229
10 9 9 6 24 253

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 253
Total 10 11 Total 9 22 Total points 511

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Régional Adultes
18 et 19/02/2023

DEPART 1

20B
LECLERC CYRIL
383811L
THUIT SIGNOL
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 23 23
2 10 8 8 26 49
3 10 9 8 27 76
4 10 10 8 28 104
5 10 10 8 28 132
6 9 9 9 27 159
7 10 9 M 19 178
8 9 8 8 25 203
9 10 9 6 25 228
10 9 9 9 27 255

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 255

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 8 27 54
3 9 8 7 24 78
4 9 9 7 25 103
5 9 8 7 24 127
6 8 8 7 23 150
7 9 8 M 17 167
8 9 9 8 26 193
9 8 7 7 22 215
10 8 8 8 24 239

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 239
Total 10 9 Total 9 22 Total points 494

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Régional Adultes
18 et 19/02/2023

DEPART 1

20C
GROSSIER FRANCOIS
677012H
VIEUX ROUEN SUR BRESLE
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 9 9 27 51
3 10 8 8 26 77
4 8 7 6 21 98
5 10 10 9 29 127
6 9 9 8 26 153
7 8 7 7 22 175
8 8 7 M 15 190
9 10 9 8 27 217
10 8 7 M 15 232

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 232

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 6 21 21
2 9 8 7 24 45
3 9 8 6 23 68
4 9 9 8 26 94
5 8 8 7 23 117
6 9 8 M 17 134
7 9 9 7 25 159
8 10 10 9 29 188
9 10 8 7 25 213
10 10 9 8 27 240

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 240
Total 10 8 Total 9 17 Total points 472

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Régional Adultes
18 et 19/02/2023

DEPART 1

20D
VALLOIS MARC
710769A
PETIT COURONNE
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 9 6 25 51
3 9 9 7 25 76
4 10 10 8 28 104
5 9 9 8 26 130
6 9 8 8 25 155
7 9 9 9 27 182
8 9 9 7 25 207
9 7 7 6 20 227
10 10 8 8 26 253

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 253

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 23 23
2 9 9 9 27 50
3 10 8 7 25 75
4 10 10 9 29 104
5 8 7 6 21 125
6 10 7 6 23 148
7 9 7 7 23 171
8 10 9 8 27 198
9 9 8 7 24 222
10 10 10 8 28 250

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 250
Total 10 11 Total 9 21 Total points 503

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Régional Adultes
18 et 19/02/2023

DEPART 1

21A
LECOCQ FABRICE
798075Y
ST LO
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 7 27 27
2 9 8 7 24 51
3 10 9 7 26 77
4 9 9 6 24 101
5 10 10 6 26 127
6 9 8 7 24 151
7 10 9 7 26 177
8 10 9 8 27 204
9 8 8 8 24 228
10 9 9 7 25 253

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 253

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26
2 9 8 M 17 43
3 8 8 6 22 65
4 9 8 6 23 88
5 9 9 8 26 114
6 10 10 8 28 142
7 10 9 8 27 169
8 9 7 7 23 192
9 10 10 9 29 221
10 10 10 9 29 250

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 250
Total 10 15 Total 9 18 Total points 503

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Régional Adultes
18 et 19/02/2023

DEPART 1

21B
VAUTIER STEVE
953859D
MONTEBOURG
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 M 19 19
2 10 9 8 27 46
3 9 9 7 25 71
4 9 8 6 23 94
5 10 9 8 27 121
6 9 8 7 24 145
7 10 7 7 24 169
8 10 7 7 24 193
9 9 7 7 23 216
10 9 8 7 24 240

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 240

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 8 7 24 51
3 9 8 M 17 68
4 8 8 6 22 90
5 9 9 9 27 117
6 10 8 7 25 142
7 8 7 7 22 164
8 10 10 9 29 193
9 10 10 9 29 222
10 9 8 M 17 239

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 239
Total 10 10 Total 9 20 Total points 479

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Régional Adultes
18 et 19/02/2023

DEPART 1

21C
QUEVAL SIMON
345271V
PONT ST PIERRE
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 8 27 55
3 9 9 9 27 82
4 9 9 7 25 107
5 10 8 M 18 125
6 10 9 8 27 152
7 10 9 8 27 179
8 9 8 7 24 203
9 10 9 9 28 231
10 8 8 8 24 255

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 255

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 8 28 28
2 9 7 M 16 44
3 10 8 8 26 70
4 9 8 7 24 94
5 9 9 9 27 121
6 9 9 M 18 139
7 7 7 6 20 159
8 9 8 7 24 183
9 9 9 8 26 209
10 10 9 9 28 237

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 237
Total 10 10 Total 9 25 Total points 492

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Régional Adultes
18 et 19/02/2023

DEPART 1

21D
QUEMIN SEBASTIEN
633785X
SOTTEVILLE LES ROUEN
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 6 23 23
2 9 9 8 26 49
3 9 8 7 24 73
4 10 10 9 29 102
5 10 9 8 27 129
6 10 9 7 26 155
7 10 9 6 25 180
8 9 9 6 24 204
9 9 9 9 27 231
10 9 8 8 25 256

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 256

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 8 7 25 53
3 10 10 7 27 80
4 10 8 8 26 106
5 10 9 9 28 134
6 8 8 7 23 157
7 10 9 8 27 184
8 10 9 8 27 211
9 9 8 7 24 235
10 9 9 8 26 261

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 261
Total 10 14 Total 9 22 Total points 517

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Régional Adultes
18 et 19/02/2023

DEPART 1

22A
FERRAND HERVE
783489U
GISORS
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 6 23 23
2 10 9 8 27 50
3 10 9 8 27 77
4 10 8 M 18 95
5 9 8 7 24 119
6 10 10 8 28 147
7 10 8 7 25 172
8 7 7 M 14 186
9 9 8 7 24 210
10 10 9 7 26 236

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 236

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 8 7 25 52
3 9 8 7 24 76
4 8 8 M 16 92
5 10 9 M 19 111
6 10 9 8 27 138
7 8 8 M 16 154
8 9 7 6 22 176
9 8 7 7 22 198
10 9 9 7 25 223

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 223
Total 10 11 Total 9 14 Total points 459

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Régional Adultes
18 et 19/02/2023

DEPART 1

22B
POLLET STEPHANE
977037X
NOTRE DAME DE GRAVENCHON
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 9 M 19 43
3 10 8 8 26 69
4 10 8 7 25 94
5 9 9 7 25 119
6 9 8 M 17 136
7 8 7 7 22 158
8 9 9 6 24 182
9 8 8 7 23 205
10 10 9 M 19 224

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 224

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 6 M 15 15
2 9 6 M 15 30
3 8 8 8 24 54
4 10 9 7 26 80
5 10 8 7 25 105
6 9 8 7 24 129
7 10 9 8 27 156
8 10 9 9 28 184
9 9 7 6 22 206
10 8 8 6 22 228

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 228
Total 10 8 Total 9 16 Total points 452

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Régional Adultes
18 et 19/02/2023

DEPART 1

22C
DUPREY PASCAL
765571T
ST SEBASTIEN DE MORSENT
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 6 M 15 15
2 9 9 9 27 42
3 9 9 8 26 68
4 10 9 8 27 95
5 10 9 7 26 121
6 9 8 6 23 144
7 10 9 6 25 169
8 10 6 6 22 191
9 9 8 6 23 214
10 10 9 9 28 242

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 242

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 7 26 55
3 10 9 7 26 81
4 7 6 M 13 94
5 9 9 8 26 120
6 10 10 8 28 148
7 8 8 8 24 172
8 10 9 8 27 199
9 10 9 M 19 218
10 10 9 8 27 245

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 245
Total 10 14 Total 9 21 Total points 487

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Régional Adultes
18 et 19/02/2023

DEPART 1

23A
LAIR CLAUDE
960077M
LISIEUX
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 7 23 23
2 10 9 7 26 49
3 9 8 7 24 73
4 10 9 8 27 100
5 10 8 7 25 125
6 10 9 7 26 151
7 9 9 6 24 175
8 9 8 7 24 199
9 7 7 6 20 219
10 9 9 8 26 245

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 245

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 8 8 26 54
3 10 10 7 27 81
4 10 9 8 27 108
5 9 9 7 25 133
6 9 9 8 26 159
7 10 10 7 27 186
8 10 9 8 27 213
9 9 8 M 17 230
10 10 10 6 26 256

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 256
Total 10 14 Total 9 19 Total points 501

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Régional Adultes
18 et 19/02/2023

DEPART 1

23B
SARAZIN FRANCINE
617905L
VERNON CIE
S3FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 M 20 20
2 9 9 8 26 46
3 10 9 7 26 72
4 10 9 8 27 99
5 8 8 8 24 123
6 10 9 7 26 149
7 10 9 8 27 176
8 10 10 8 28 204
9 9 9 8 26 230
10 10 9 M 19 249

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 249

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 10 9 8 27 52
3 10 8 8 26 78
4 9 8 7 24 102
5 9 9 9 27 129
6 10 10 8 28 157
7 8 7 6 21 178
8 9 9 8 26 204
9 10 8 6 24 228
10 9 8 8 25 253

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 253
